Chemsteel®
STAINLESS STEEL AND ALLOY C PUMPS
FOR DEMANDING APPLICATIONS
2 Chemsteel® Pump Solutions
•	� OPTIONAL BEARING
FLUSH PORTS
	 - ��To extend bearing life when
pumping non-lubricating fluids or

Chemsteel® Pump Solutions 5
BETTER DELIVERY • BETTER SERVICE • BETTER QUALITY • BETTER SELECTION
Chemsteel® Numbering System
Example
S20716CCB
Additional Options
(Tandem, BSPT threads, Lower shaft, etc.)
Shaft Seal Style, Materials
Bearing Material Carbon Graphite
Gear Material Combination W88
Housing and Shaft Material 316 SS
Flow Rate 07 (4 gpm @ 1725)
Basic Pump Series S2
1. Basic Pump Series
SEAL-LESS MAG-DRIVE SEALED
Flow Rate
Code
Max Flow (0 psi)
GPM @ 1725 RPMCode Metal Code
RM1
X
R1
02 .5
X 03 1.5
X 04 2
X 06 3
SM2
X
S2
07 4
X 10 5.6
X 14 8
SM4 X S4 17 10
SM9
X
S9
23 15
X 30 20
X 35 23
X 46 30
2. Housing and Shaft Material
CODE HOUSING MATERIAL SHAFT MATERIAL
1 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
3 Alloy C Alloy C
CODE DRIVE IDLE
1 RYTON® RYTON®
2 316 SS PEEK®
3 PEEK® PEEK®
4 Alloy C Alloy C
5 Alloy C Teflon®
6 W88 W88
7 Teflon® Teflon®
8 W88 Teflon®
9 Alloy C PEEK®
A Alloy C RYTON®
B 316 Stain. Steel RYTON®
C W88 RYTON®
D W88 316 Stain. Steel
E 316 Stain. Steel 316 Stain. Steel
F 316 Stain. Steel Teflon®
H W88 PEEK®
4. Bearing Material
CODE MATERIAL
C Carbon Graphite Resin
P Teflon®
J Rulon®
5. Shaft Seal
CODE STYLE
MATERIAL
Rotary  Head Stationary Head
Deign Seals Case Face Elastomer Face O-Ring
B Bellows Single 316 Carbon Viton® Ceramic Viton®
J Bellows Single 316 Silicon Carbide EPDM